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Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented
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Part ID

192970-8
251448-1
153155-1
214017-9
629514-6
629801-3

411640-3
651355-2
181895-1
242044-6
265837-4
410472-5
655403-9
646627-8
647037-2
214016-1
226048-6
214016-1
531057-5
181895-1
855568-9
678037-1
412076-9
763418-3
784202-3
784202-3
***DC7020

Parts Breakdown

Part Name

DRILL CHUCK

SCREW M5X18, NHP1030

GEAR, 6176DW

P. BEARING 5, 6043D

MOTOR, 6010SDW

DC MOTOR, 6010SD
HOLDER, 6043D

SWITCH

N/A

N/A

TAPPING SCREW M3X20, 6176D

CAP, 6010SDW

INLET, 6010SDW

RESISTOR, 6010SDW

DIODE, 6010SDW

P. BEARING 3, 6176DW

GEAR 13-58, 6010DW

P. BEARING 3, 6176DW

N/A

N/A

NAME PLATE, 6070D

BATTERY, 6010SDW

TUBE (BUBBLE LEVEL), 6071DWK

CHUCK KEY, 6012HDW

#2 PHILLIPS BIT 2-45, 6095D

#2 PHILLIPS BIT 2-45, 6095D
N/A
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